29. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 13.03.2004

2000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Lang Jessica
2. Rein Philipp
3. Differmann Paul
4. Persch Christopher
5. Scherer Marvin
6. LeistLisa
7. Jakob Mirjam
8. Wilhelm Alexander
9. Hellriegel Michele
10. Zimmer Michel
11. Clemens Stella
12. Hellriegel Danielle
13. Persch Diana
14. Jochum Imken
15. Leist Lara
16. Bachhuber Elaine

Verein/Ort
LAZ Zweibrticken
LTF Marpingen
Wustweiler

LTF Mauschbach

LF TV W alpershofen

LTF Marpingen
LG Saar 70
Waustweiler

TV St. Wendel
LLG Wustweiler
TV Losheim

TV St. Wendel
LTG Mauschbach
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Alsweiler
Ludweiler

Pl./AK
1.WSchiB
1.MSch&uumiB
1.MSch&uumlA
2.MSch&uumlA
2.MSch&uumiB
1.WSchiC
2.WSchiB
3.MSch&uumlA
2.WSchiC
1.MSch&uumlID
1.WSchiD
2.WSchiD
3.WSchiB
3.WSchiD

4 WSchiD
5.WSchid

Zeit
00:06:38
00:06:44
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:43
00:07:57
00:08:09
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:23
00:08:29
00:09:15
00:09:18
00:10:17
00:12:10
00:12:58
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29. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 13.03.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Muller Rainer
Mechenbier Christof
Biehler Herbert
Panter Jorg

Ulrich Karsten
Meyer Jens

Volz Harald
Pasquay Heribert
Blum Ernst Josef
Israel Volker

Hool Jorg

Resch Christian
Telch Steffen
Persch Christoph
Kohler Jorg

Leist Ludger

Dr. Bauer Eberhard
Martin Gerhard
Klein Andreas
Servas Klaus

Kohl Torsten

Kuhn Herbert
Strohe Anja

Asaro Antonio
Muller-Ott Lisa
Kunze Rolf
Langenbahn Richard
Werth Roman
Raber Roland
Jochum Tobias
Chen Jackie
Gourdoux Jacques
Wilhelm Martin
Kurz Michael
Krahforst Lothar
Hermann Markus
Maldener W olfgang
Scherer Alwin
Demmer Michael
W erth Simon
HooR Tanja
Schmidt Mike
Koliner Lutz
Thomas Peter
Gunder Ralf
Naumann Kurt
Klas Willi

Muller Peter

Klein Bruno

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
Saar 05

Ohne Verein

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Spiesen

FG Remmesweiler
LC 72 Altenkessel
LTF Kollertal

LG Oppen Reimsbach
LTF Marpingen
Tri-Team SC lllingen
LG DJK Erbach

LTF Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen

LTF Alsweiler

LC 72 Altenkessel
LTK Merchweiler
LSG Schmelz

LTF Kollertal
Lauftreff TV RulZhitte
TC W eiskirchen
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

USC Kiel

LTF Kollertal

TUS Tholey

TV Lebach

MF Humes

LTF Urexweiler

LLG Landstuhl

St. Wendeler Bike
VT Zweibrlicken
Bexbach

TUS Tholey

TV Hermeskeil

LTF Winterbach
LF-TV Walpershofen
ohne Verein

LTF Alsweiler

LTF Marpingen

VA Neunkirchen
Schenck FAP
Tholey-Sotzweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
Theley

LF-TV W alpershofen
LG DJK Erbach

LLG Wustweiler

PI./AK
1.M35
1.M40
2.M40
2.M35
3.M35
4.M35
3.M40
4.M40
5.M40
1.M30
6.M40
1.M20

1.MJugB
7.M40
8.M40
9.M40
1.M45
5.M35
10.M40
1.M50
6.M35
2.M45
1.w30
11.M40
1.w20
1.M55
3.M45
7.M35
8.M35
2.M20
1.wW40
9.M35
10.M35
11.M35
4.M45
2.MJugB
12.M40
5.M45
13.M40
3.MJugB
1.wW35
6.M45
7.M45
2.M50
14.M40
3.M20
15.M40
12.M35
16.M40

Zeit
34:00
36:38
37:43
37:55
38:11
38:14
38:54
38:59
39:05
39:06
39:32
39:43
39:46
39:49
39:52
40:01
40:07
40:08
40:20
40:25
40:32
40:33
40:38
41:00
41:01
41:03
41:23
41:28
41:37
41:39
41:53
41:54
41:57
42:00
42:03
42:05
42:12
42:13
42:18
42:26
42:27
42:29
42:32
42:34
42:36
42:49
43:08
43:09
43:23
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29. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 13.03.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Theobald Martin

51. Hippchen Rainer

52. Ginther Karl-Heinz
53. Laporte Fr&eacuted&eacuteric
54. Paulus Frank

55. Recktenwald Norbert
56. Hoffmann Jirgen

57. Schwarz Otmar

58. Herrmann Johannes
59. Dewes Christian

60. Scherer Franz-Josef
61. Rapp Klaus

62. Heib W infried

63. Muller Falko

64. Engstler Udo

65. Mailander Franz-Peter
66. Frank Daniela

67. Raubuch Juliane

68. Busch Andreas

69. Mertens-Busch Volker
70. Franz W infried

71. Benz Reinhard

72. Wolter Ingo

73. Sahner Andreas

74. Kiefer Bernhard

75. Schwandner Rudiger
76. Geib Peter

77. Burghard Jorg

78. Fuchs Wi illi

79. Mduller Kurt

80. Schank Wolfram

81. Schmidt Anton

82. Lesch Anton

83. Burgemeister Otto
84. Brill Rainer

85. Fournier Serge

86. Martinelle Olivier

87. Kramer Markus

88. Meiser Joachim

89. Willems Hubert

90. Sperber Evelin

91. Martin Thomas

92. Hellriegel Sabine

93. Asaro Jaqueline

94. Dr. Raffel Matthias
95. Lehnen Rainer

96. Kurz Uwe

97. Bischara Johann

98. Lehnhardt Georg

Verein/Ort

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Bliestal

LTF Kollertal

St. Wendeler Bike
Lauffreunde Otzenhausen
LTF Triathlon-W interbach
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Urexweiler

SC lllingen
Priel3nitz-Kneipp

LC 72 Altenkessel

FC Niederkirchen

LTF Selbach

RV Tempo Hirzweiler
LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

Eppelborn

TV Eppelborn
Heusweiler
Remmesweiler
Huttigweiler

Huttigweiler

TC Weiskirchen

TV Ottweiler

LLG Landstuhl

Schenck FAP

LTF Urexweiler
Biestal-Runners
Lauffreunde Otzenhausen
LTF Triathlon-Winterbach
LTF Kollertal

TV Ottweiler

TV Eppelborn

Millery (France)
Betting-Les-ST.A

ohne Verein

LTF Urexweiler

LTF Kollertal

LV Merzig

LTK Merchweiler

Tri Tronic Team

LC Asics Rehlingen
Ottweiler

TG Schiffweiler
Schiffweiler

ohne Verein

LTF Triathlon-Winterbach

Pl./AK
8.M45
2.M55
3.M50
9.M45
4.M20

10.M45
4.M50
5.M50
1.M60

17.M40
6.M50
2.M60
3.M60
18.M40
11.M45
19.M40
2.W40
3.W40
13.M35
14.M35
7.M50
20.M40
2.M30
3.M30
15.M35
21.M40
4.M60
22.M40
3.M55
5.M60
12.M45
4.M55
8.M50
23.M40
13.M45
4.M30
5.M30
16.M35
14.M45
15.M45
1.WJugB
24.M40
2.W30
2.WJugB
9.M50
16.M45
25.M40
26.M40
10.M50

Zeit
43:26
43:34
43:44
43:53
43:55
44:05
44:08
44:09
44:14
44:15
44:35
44:44
44:59
45:00
45:25
45:48
45:56
45:57
45:58
46:00
46:05
46:12
46:16
46:37
46:40
46:44
46:54
46:55
47:02
47:04
47:08
47:19
47:23
47:29
47:32
47:34
47:34
47:36
47:37
47:40
47:47
47:49
47:53
47:57
48:07
48:08
48:13
48:17
48:24
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29. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 13.03.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Schneider Hanno
Zewe Markus

Klein Bettina

Kurtze Bernhard
Michel Berthold
Nicolay Marita
Werth Michael
Bettscheider Gerhard
Diehl Helmut
Mautes Claudia
Freund Frank

Riefer Anne
Bermann-Bds Petra
Reinert Herbert
Gimmler Tobias
Risch Uwe

Meiser Sabine

W olter Dieter

Asaro Salvatore
Kdnigsmann Norbert
Dauer Wolfgang

Brill Alexa

Hellriegel Michael
Klein-Zumpf Franziska
Germeyer Gerd
Fuhrmann Rita
Braun Jorg

Ziegler Ingo-Paul
Windhauser Norbert
Wittemann Bernhard
Penth Astrid

Di Vincenzo Domenico
Gorgen Anette

Saar Harald

Schorn Lothar

Kapp Karin
Schnapka Peter
Weber Jorg

Forster Michael
Miller Heino

Kipper Viktor

Schiitz Erwin
Lichtenstern Barbara
Schneider Elke

Klein W erner

Woll Peter

Penzek Erhard

Marx Heiner

Schuh sebastian

Verein/Ort

Karate DOJO Merchweiler
Tri-Team SC illingen
SC lllingen

SV Altenkirchen

LTF Alsweiler

TC W eiskirchen
Sparkasse Neunkirchen
SSV Bilsdorf

SF Kollerbach

ohne Verein

LAG Saarbricken
LTF Winterbach
Huttigweiler

LTF Kollerbach
Lauffreunde Otzenhausen
Friedrichstal

LTF Urexweiler

LTF Urexweiler

Tell Eiweiler

LTF Urexweiler
Alsweiler

LTF Marpingen

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Schmelz
Hattigweiler
TV-Limbach
TV-Limbach

LAG Saarbricken
LTF RitterstralRe
Huttigweiler

RV Tempo Hirzweiler
TC Weiskirchen

LG Frankenberg
Lauffreunde Litermont
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

Biestal runners

ohne Verein

VA Neunkirchen

VA Neunkirchen

Ltf Urexweiler

Bistal Runners

SC lllingen

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
ohne Verein

lllingen
Volklingen-Lauterbach
Lebach-Steinbach

Pl./AK
17.M45
6.M30
2.W20
11.M50
6.M60
2.W35
18.M45
12.M50
13.M50
4.W40
27.M40
1.wW45
5.W40
5.M55
5.M20
19.M45
3.W35
14.M50
7.M30
6.M55
7.M55
2.W45
17.M35
3.W45
7.M60
4.W45
18.M35
28.M40
8.M60
15.M50
6.W40
19.M35
7.W40
8.M55
1.M65
1.W50
9.M55
20.M35
21.M35
16.M50
17.M50
10.M55
4.W35
8.W40
18.M50
19.M50
20.M45
21.M45
6.M20

Zeit
48:37
48:39
48:40
48:49
48:51
48:59
49:02
49:12
49:14
49:21
49:37
49:41
49:54
50:06
50:12
50:26
50:31
50:32
50:32
50:33
50:36
50:38
50:40
50:40
50:58
51:20
51:31
51:32
51:46
52:16
52:26
52:35
52:36
52:37
53:18
53:33
53:34
53:47
53:52
53:55
53:56
54:19
54:41
54:45
54:47
54:56
5457
54:59
55:23
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29. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 13.03.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

Rothhaar Martin

W ahl Bettina

Trapp Christine
Herzog Gunter
Weyand Klaus

Klein Monika
Hahnenberger Bruno
Figy Stephan
Gubena-Martin Monika
Trampert llka
Jochem Karl-Josef
Schneider Karl-Heinz
Jacobi Lars

Scherer Gabi
Boussard Karl-Josef
Steffen Ingrid
Bammert Gerhard
Pichotta Karin

Rapp Anna

Balke Doris

Engels Silke
Kreutzberger Roswitha
Letter W erner
Grundhever Hans
Klein W alli

Bauer Adolf

Lauck Sandra
Gietzen Markus
Schuh Karin
Ackermann Jirgen
Oberle Martha
Bammert Birgit
Reuss Béarbel

Von Skwarski Gabriele
Hoffmann Edgar
Gabler Elisabeth
Briese Ann-Kathrin

Verein/Ort

PSV Pirmasens
Bistal Runners

SC Friedrichstal

VA Neunkirchen
ohne Verein

Running Merchweiler
Running Merchweiler
SC Freiburg

LTK Merchweiler
LTK Merchweiler
lllingen

LV Merzig
Saarbricken

LF TV Walpershofen
LTF Urexweiler
Running Merchweiler
Running Merchweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
Priel3nitz-Kneipp
LSG Saarlouis

W iesbach

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen

VA Neunkirchen
Running Merchweiler
ATSV Saarbriicken
LC Volklingen

LC Volklingen
Lauftreff TV RuBhltte
Lauftreff TV RuBhltte
VfA Neunkirchen
Running Merchweiler
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Ritterstral3e

LTF Marpingen

ohne Verein

Pl./AK
20.M50
3.W20
9.W40
2.M65
29.M40
5.W35
22.M45
22.M35
6.W35
7.W35
21.M50
30.M40
7.M20
5.W45
11.M55
8.W35
23.M45
10.w40
1.wW60
2.W60
9.W35
3.W60
9.M60
12.M55
10.W35
10.M60
4.W20
8.M30
11.W40
22.M50
1.W65
6.W45
1.W55
2.W55
3.M65
2.W50
3.W30

Zeit
55:27
55:30
55:32
55:34
55:43
55:48
55:49
56:28
56:29
56:30
57:29
57:56
58:02
58:10
58:55
59:12
59:13
59:30

1:00:05
1.00:16
1.01:11
1.01:23
1.01:23
1:01:24
1.02:34
1:02:40
1:.02:41
1:02:42
1:03:42
1:03:45
1:05:16
1:05:55
1:08:54
1:08:54
1:10:14
1:10:51
1:11:38
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